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City Population 

Gary   68,604  

Muncie   64,739  

Greenwood   64,237  

Kokomo   59,375  

Terre Haute   58,491  

Anderson   54,930  

Elkhart   53,726  

Westfield   51,109  

Columbus   51,104  

Mishawaka   50,907  

Jeffersonville   50,176  

Lawrence   49,284  

West Lafayette   44,802  

Portage   37,951  

New Albany   37,589  

Merrillville   36,343  

Plainfield   35,783  

Richmond   35,551  

Valparaiso   34,377  

Goshen   34,374  

Crown Point   34,042  

Michigan City  31,894  

Zionsville   31,442  

Brownsburg   30,310  

Granger   30,279  

Hobart   29,646  

Schererville   29,627  

Marion   27,384  

East Chicago  26,158  

Franklin   25,999  

Greenfield   24,308  

Highland   23,749  

Munster   23,733  

Avon   22,683  

La Porte  22,125  

Clarksville   22,121  

St. John  21,639  

Seymour   21,536  

Shelbyville   19,866  

Logansport   17,766  

Lebanon   17,575  
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New Castle   17,356  

Huntington   17,026  

Vincennes   16,676  

Warsaw   16,592  

Jasper   16,421  

Crawfordsville   16,408  

Dyer   16,400  

Griffith   16,228  

Frankfort   15,536  

New Haven  15,339  

Beech Grove  15,082  

Cedar Lake  14,686  

Chesterton   14,326  

Bedford   13,824  

Speedway   13,622  

Auburn   13,464  

Connersville   13,241  

Lake Station  13,109  

Madison   12,277  

Washington   12,192  

Martinsville   11,913  

Yorktown   11,617  

Greensburg   11,585  

Whitestown   11,276  

Danville   11,049  

Huntertown   10,984  

Lowell   10,911  

Peru   10,835  

Bluffton   10,539  

Plymouth   10,506  

Wabash   10,378  

Sellersburg   10,215  

Bargersville   10,163  

Kendallville   10,094  
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Alphabetized List 
 

City Population 

Anderson   54,930  

Auburn   13,464  

Avon   22,683  

Bargersville   10,163  

Bedford   13,824  

Beech Grove  15,082  

Bluffton   10,539  

Brownsburg   30,310  

Cedar Lake  14,686  

Chesterton   14,326  

Clarksville   22,121  

Columbus   51,104  

Connersville   13,241  

Crawfordsville   16,408  

Crown Point   34,042  

Danville   11,049  

Dyer   16,400  

East Chicago  26,158  

Elkhart   53,726  

Frankfort   15,536  

Franklin   25,999  

Gary   68,604  

Goshen   34,374  

Granger   30,279  

Greenfield   24,308  

Greensburg   11,585  

Greenwood   64,237  

Griffith   16,228  

Highland   23,749  

Hobart   29,646  

Huntertown   10,984  

Huntington   17,026  

Jasper   16,421  

Jeffersonville   50,176  

Kendallville   10,094  

Kokomo   59,375  

La Porte  22,125  

Lake Station  13,109  

Lawrence   49,284  
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 Lebanon   17,575  

Logansport   17,766  

Lowell   10,911  

Madison   12,277  

Marion   27,384  

Martinsville   11,913  

Merrillville   36,343  

Michigan City  31,894  

Mishawaka   50,907  

Muncie   64,739  

Munster   23,733  

New Albany   37,589  

New Castle   17,356  

New Haven  15,339  

Peru   10,835  

Plainfield   35,783  

Plymouth   10,506  

Portage   37,951  

Richmond   35,551  

Schererville   29,627  

Sellersburg   10,215  

Seymour   21,536  

Shelbyville   19,866  

Speedway   13,622  

St. John  21,639  

Terre Haute   58,491  

Valparaiso   34,377  

Vincennes   16,676  

Wabash   10,378  

Warsaw   16,592  

Washington   12,192  

West Lafayette   44,802  

Westfield   51,109  

Whitestown   11,276  

Yorktown   11,617  

Zionsville   31,442  


